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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Group Discussion Instructions 

Basic ground rules:  

● Use the RAISE HAND feature if you want to contribute and the facilitator will unmute/lower their hand when its your turn 
● Be respectful – personal attacks will not be permitted 
● Share the floor – keep questions and comments concise to allow everyone opportunities to share 

For your questions: 

● Staff and resources in the room may jump in to help answer if they can 
● We will also provide answers to questions we receive tonight in the meeting summary we will post online after the meeting 
● Answers will be brief to make room for community participation 

Next Steps: 

● Visit https://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020-google/#Share-Voice to submit questions and comments 
● See www.diridonsj.org/fall2020 for additional community engagement events and public meetings occurring this fall 
 

 

 
  

https://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020-google/#Share-Voice
http://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

What Questions do you have about the Downtown West plan? 
● Type the notes here.  

○ Can type in answers to questions in italics  
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Building and Land Use
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Transportation (streets, bike paths, traffic, parking)
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Public Space (parks, green space, plazas)
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Infrastructure, District Utilities, Green Design
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Historic Context
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Planning Process
 

What resonates most with you? What needs improvement? 
Type the notes here. To add more cells, right click and select “Insert Row Below”  
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Additional Comments 
● Type the notes here. Each question will populate in 

3 columns.  
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Group #XX: Downtown West Community Meeting 

Next Steps and Resources: 
● Visit https://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020-google/#Share-Voice to submit questions and comments 
● See www.diridonsj.org/fall2020 for additional community engagement events and public meetings occurring this fall 
● Email shannon.hill@sanjoseca.gov for Draft Environmental Impact Report comments 
 
 

Project information: www.sanjoseca.gov/googleproject  

For your convenience, the project team has listed key City Staff contacts for the project sorted by specialty. 
Specialty Name Email 
General Project James Han james.han@sanjoseca.gov 
Environmental Review Shannon Hill shannon.hill@sanjoseca.gov 
Utilities/Infrastructure Vivian Tom vivian.tom@sanjoseca.gov 
Transportation Analysis Manjit Banwait manjit.banwait@sanjoseca.gov 
Open Space/Parks Larissa Sanderfer larissa.sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov 
DOT Roadway Analysis Florin Lapustea florin.lapustea@sanjoseca.gov 
Transportation Planning Eric Eidlin eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov 
Community Engagement Lori Severino lori.severino@sanjoseca.gov 
Media inquiries Cheryl Wessling cheryl.wessling@sanjoseca.gov 

 

https://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020-google/#Share-Voice
http://www.diridonsj.org/fall2020
mailto:shannon.hill@sanjoseca.gov
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